Frequency Components for Data Centers,
Networking Equipment, and
Optical Transceivers
 Founded in 1983, headquartered in Miami ,Fl .
 Design, manufacturing and distribution of  frequency management
and IoT related products including:
 Precision crystal oscillators (VCXO s, TCXOs, OCXO s), crystal and ceramic
resonators.

312.5 MHz Phase Noise (HDLVDS)
Global Solutions for Frequency Management This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Raltron.
Do not copy or distribute without written permission.
625.0 MHz Specification (LVDS)
Global Solutions for Frequency Management This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Raltron.
Do not copy or distribute without written permission.
LVDS – MHz Clock Oscillators – Ultra Low Jitter Clock Oscillators -
Optical Transceivers
Part Number Size (mm) Output Oscillation Mode
Supply Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(MHz)
Stability
(ppm) Jitter (fs)
CLF2016-156.250-1.8-50-X-T-N1 2.0 x 1.6 LVDS Fundamental 1.8 156.25 ±50 47.8 typ
CLF2016-156.250-1.8-50-6-T-N1 2.0 x 1.6 LVDS Fundamental 1.8 156.25 ±50 47.8 typ
CLF2016-156.250-3.3-100-6-T-N11 2.0 x 1.6 LVDS Fundamental 3.3 156.25 ±100 50 max
CLF2016-156.250-J-50-X-T-N1 2.0 x 1.6 LVDS Fundamental 2.5~3.3 156.25 ±50 50 max
CLF2520-156.250-J-50-X-T-N1 2.5 x 2.0 LVDS Fundamental 2.5~3.3 156.25 ±50 50 max
CLF2520-156.250-1.8-50-X-T-N1 2.5 x 2.0 LVDS Fundamental 1.8 156.25 ±50 48.7 typ
CLF2520-156.250-1.8-50-6-T-N1 2.5 x 2.0 LVDS Fundamental 1.8 156.25 ±50 47.8 typ
CLF3225-156.250-1.8-50-X-T-N1 3.2 x 2.5 LVDS Fundamental 1.8 156.25 ±50 47.8 typ
CLF3225-156.250-J-50-X-T-N1 3.2 x 2.5 LVDS Fundamental 2.5~3.3 156.25 ±50 50 max
CLH2520-312.500-1.8-20-6-N31 2.5 x 2.0 LVDS Fundamental 1.8 312.5 ±20 50 max
CL2520-312.500-2.5-50-X-T-N2 2.5 x 2.0 LVDS 3rd Overtone 2.5 312.5 ±50 50 max
CLF2520-312.500-3.3-50-X-T-N1 3.2 x 2.5 LVDS Fundamental 3.3 312.5 ±50 47.8 typ
CL3225-625.000-3.3-25-X-T-N2 3.2 x 2.5 LVDS Fundamental 3.3 156.25 ±25 30 max